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AttendeeList —Working Group M eeting 04/03/02

Organization

Phone

CAAAC or Subcommittee Members

John Paul, co-chair

RAPCA

937-225-4435

paulja@rapca.org

Patrick Raher Hogan & Hartson 202-637-5682 | pmraher@hhlaw.com
Working Group Members
Praveen Amar NESCAUM 617-367-8540 | pamar@nescaum.org

Debra Jezouit (for
Bill Bumpers)

Baker Botts/Class of 85

202-639-7728

debra.jezouit@bakerbotts.com

Marc Brownstein
(for Frank Cassidy)

PSEG

973-430-7196

Mark.Brownstein@pseg.com

Dan Cunningham

Con Edison

212-460-2066

cunninghamda@coned.com

Larry Monroe (for
Charles Goodman)

Southern Company
Generation

205-257-7772

|smonroe@southernco.com

Bill O’ Sullivan (for
Bliss Higgins)

New Jersey Department of
Environmental Protection

609-984-1484

wosulliv@dep.state.nj.us

Martha Keating

CATF

919-563-3223

keatinga@netpath.net

Ann Berwick (for

M.J. Bradley Associates,

978-369-5533

aberwick@mjbradley.com

Raob LaCount) Inc.

Mike Opalinski (for | Seminole Electric 813-693-0994

Richard Midulla) Cooperétive

Tom Natan National Environmental 202-887-8828 | tnatan@environet.org
Trust

Michael Rosser EEI 202-289-2398 | MRossler@eei.org

David Schanbacher

Texas Natural Resources
Conservation Commission;
ECOS

512-239-1228

dschanba@tnrcc.state.tx.us




Name Organization Phone E-mail

Sandra Schubert Earthjustice 202-667-4500 | sschubert@earthjustice.org
ext. 216
John Shanahan National Mining Association 202-463-9793 | jshanahan@nma.org
Sally Shaver, co- EPA/OAQPSESD 919-541-5572 | shaver.sally@epa.gov
chair
Michael Shore Environmental Defense 828-254-7359 | mshore@environmental defense.or
g
Patricio Silva Natural Resources Defense 202-289-2398 | psilva@nrdc.org
Council
Jeff Smith ICAC 202-457-0911 | jsmith@icac.com
Fdice Stadler National Wildlife Federation 202-797-6692 | stadler@nwf.org
Eugene Trisko 304-258-1977 | emtrisko@intrepid.net
Mike Geers (for Cinergy 513-287-3839 | mgeers@cinergy.com
William Tyndal)
Richard Wilson Nationa Environmental 202-333-2524 | rwilsonnes@aol.com
Strategies
Claudia O'Brien Latham and Watkins claudia.o’ brien@lw.com
(for Robert
Wyman)
Lee Zeugin Hunton & WilliamgUARG 202-955-1535 | Izeugin@hunton.com
Other Attendees

Jim Turner RTI 919-990-8617 | jht@rti.org
David Lamb TXU 214-812-8482 | dlanbl@txu.com
Paul Chu EPRI 650-855-2812 | pchu@epri.com

Ralph Roberson

RMB Consulting 919-510-0376

roberson@rmb-consulting.com

Bill Wemhoff National Rura Electric 703-907-5824 | hill.wemhoff @nreca.org
Cooperative Association

Dennis James North American Coal 701-442-5751 | dennisjames@falkirk.com
Corporation ext. 466

Jm Kilgroe EPA/ORD/NRMRL 919-541-2854 | kilgroejim@epa.gov




Name Organization Phone E-mail
Ravi Srivastava EPA/ORD/NRMRL 919-541-3444 | srivastava.ravi@epa.gov
Bob Hall EPA/ORD/NRMRL 919-541-2477 | hall.bob@epa.gov
Bob Wayland EPA/OAR/OAQPS 919-541-1045 | wayland.robertj@epa.gov
Bill Maxwell EPA/OAR/OAQPS/ESD 919-541-5430 | maxwell.bill @epa.gov
Ellen Brown EPA/OAR/OPAR 202-564-1669 | brown.ellen@epa.gov
Rick Vetter EPA/OGC 919-541-2127 | vetter.rick@epa.gov
Mary Jo Krolewski EPA/OAR/CAMD 202-564-9847 | krolewski.maryjo@epa.gov
Bill Grimley EPA/OAR/OAQPSEMAD 919-541-4065 | grimley.william@epa.gov
Lara Autry EPA/OAR/OAQPSEMAD 909-541-5544 | autry.lara@epa.gov
Nancy Wilson EPA/OPEI 202-564-9898 | wilson.nancyh@epa.gov




